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FIELD SALES ADVISORS

Region OPS Contact State(s) Name Phone # Email

Norm Fitzgerald 
SVP, FIELD SALES

norm.fitzgerald@nationalmi.com

Northwest: 
AK, No. CA,  
HI, ID, MT,  
OR, WA

Anthony Cuellar
DIRECTOR RISK 
OPERATIONS
510.858.0558
anthony.cuellar@
nationalmi.com

Holly Rittenhouse
REGIONAL MANAGING DIR.

510.858.0528 holly.rittenhouse@nationalmi.com

Alaska, Idaho, Eastern Washington, Montana Jody Mellon 510.858.0564 jody.mellon@nationalmi.com
California (Solano County to Oregon border) Julia Sanchez-Contreras 510.858.0559 julia.sanchez@nationalmi.com
Northern California (East Bay, SF, Marin, Peninsula,  
San Jose, San Joaquin County to Bakersfield) Tony Scoma 510.788.8457 tony.scoma@nationalmi.com

Hawaii, Oregon, Washington (2 counties in So WA) Elaine Till 510.858.0380 elaine.till@nationalmi.com
Western Washington Teresa Parco 510.788.8511 teresa.parco@nationalmi.com

Southwest: 
AZ, So. CA,  
NV, UT

Sean Brogran
DIRECTOR RISK 
OPERATIONS
510.858.0352
sean.brogan@ 
nationalmi.com

Liz Scott
REGIONAL MANAGING DIR.

510.858.0543 liz.scott@nationalmi.com

Arizona, Nevada Donna Varnell 510.788.8412 donna.varnell@nautionalmi.com
California (Los Angeles, Riverside & San Bernardino Counties) Benika Wong 510.788.8454 benika.wong@nationalmi.com
California (Orange, San Diego & Imperial Counties) Stephan Poulson 510.788.8500 stephan.poulson@nationalmi.com
Utah Johnny McGill 510.858.0563 johnny.mcgill@nationalmi.com

South  
Central: 
AL, AR, CO,  
LA, MS, NM,  
OK, TX, WY

Claude Matthews
DIRECTOR RISK 
OPERATIONS
510.788.8596
claude.matthews@
nationalmi.com

Mike Pelitere
REGIONAL MANAGING DIR.

510.858.0541 mike.pelitere@nationalmi.com

Alabama, Arkansas, Mississippi, Northern Louisiana Diane Miley 510.858.0434 diane.miley@nationalmi.com
Colorado, Wyoming Mike Eberl 510.858.0574 mike.eberl@nationalmi.com
North Texas, Austin, San Antonio, West Texas,  
Oklahoma, New Mexico Adam Isbell 510.858.0551 adam.isbell@nationalmi.com

Houston Texas, Southern Louisiana Sheree Gilbert 510.858.0589 sheree.gilbert@nationalmi.com

North  
Central: 
KS, IA, IL,  
MN, MO, ND,  
NE, SD, WI

Beryl Poole
DIRECTOR RISK 
OPERATIONS
510.858.0357
beryl.poole@ 
nationalmi.com

Michael Neiman
REGIONAL MANAGING DIR.

510.858.0540 michael.neiman@nationalmi.com

Illinois Jason Wroble 510.858.0562 jason.wroble@nationalmi.com
Iowa, Nebraska, South Dakota Brian Lampe 510.858.0580 brian.lampe@nationalmi.com
Kansas, Western Missouri Robin Logan 510.858.0586 robin.logan@nationalmi.com
Minnesota, North Dakota Justin Putz 510.788.8460 justin.putz@nationalmi.com
Missouri, Southern Illinois Jim Smith 510.858.0546 jim.smith@nationalmi.com
Wisconsin Jan Brezina 510.858.0590 jan.brezina@nationalmi.com

MidAtlantic: 
DC, IN, KY,  
MD, MI, OH,  
PA (West),  
VA, WV

Beth Verzani
DIRECTOR RISK 
OPERATIONS
510.788.8503
beth.verzani@ 
nationalmi.com

Norm Krumpschmid
REGIONAL MANAGING DIR.

510.858.0554 norm.krumpschmid@nationalmi.com

Indiana, Kentucky Mark Evans 510.858.0579 mark.evans@nationalmi.com
Maryland, Northern Virginia Ernie Grue 510.788.8461 ernie.grue@nationalmi.com
Michigan, Northwest Ohio Tim Wilson 510.858.0591 tim.wilson@nationalmi.com
Ohio, Kentucky, West Virginia Kelly Woods 510.858.0549 kelly.woods@nationalmi.com
Ohio, West Pennsylvania Susan Shaffer 510.858.0544 susan.shaffer@nationalmi.com
Virginia Dudley Delbridge 510.858.0569 dudley.delbridge@nationalmi.com

Northeast: 
CT, DE, MA,  
ME, NH, NJ,  
NY, PA (East), 
RI, VT

George Twilley
DIRECTOR RISK 
OPERATIONS
510.858.0371
george.twilley@
nationalmi.com

Jason Kitch
REGIONAL MANAGING DIR.

510.858.0534 jason.kitch@nationalmi.com

Massachusetts, Rhode Island, New Hampshire,  
Connecticut, Maine, Vermont Cheri McCarthy 510.858.8556 cheri.mccarthy@nationalmi.com

New Jersey, Delaware, Metro New York City & Long Island Kathy Giardinelli 510.858.0575 kathy.giardinelli@nationalmi.com
Pennsylvania, Upstate New York Ronald Bricker 510.858.0555 ronald.bricker@nationalmi.com

Southeast: 
FL, GA, NC, 
SC, TN

George Twilley
DIRECTOR RISK 
OPERATIONS
510.858.0371
george.twilley@
nationalmi.com

Domenic Melillo
REGIONAL MANAGING DIR.

510.858.0537 domenic.melillo@nationalmi.com

Eastern Florida Robert Villalon 510.788.8574 robert.villalon@nationalmi.com
Western Florida Jeffrey Skelin 510.788.8514 jeffrey.skelin@nationalmi.com
Georgia Linda Stooksbury 510.858.0557 linda.stooksbury@nationalmi.com
South Carolina, North Carolina Rob Melton 510.788.8557 rob.melton@nationalmi.com
Tennessee Dana Abernathy 510.858.0529 dana.abernathy@nationalmi.com

Questions:  

National MI Solution Center

855.317.4NMI (4664)

solutioncenter@nationalmi.com
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